TIME
5:30 PM
5:45 PM
6:00 PM
6:15 PM
6:30 PM

TIME
7:00 PM
7:15 PM
7:30 PM
7:45 PM
8:00 PM

PRE-MPA SCHEDULE

BLOCK ONE

SCHOOL CHOIR

Corner Lake MS Beginning Chorus

East River HS Varsity Voices

Corner Lake MS Advanced Mixed Chorus

East River HS Falcon Singers

Corner Lake MS Advanced Treble Chorus
BLOCK TWO

SCHOOL CHOIR

Timber Springs MS lllumine

East River HS Combined Treble Voices

Discovery MS DMS Choir

Timber Springs MS Solare

East River HS Bel Canto



