PRE-MPA SCHEDULE		
BLOCK ONE		
TIME	SCHOOL	CHOIR
5:30 PM	Corner Lake MS	Beginning Chorus
5:45 PM	East River HS	Varsity Voices
6:00 PM	Corner Lake MS	Advanced Mixed Chorus
6:15 PM	East River HS	Falcon Singers
6:30 PM	Corner Lake MS	Advanced Treble Chorus
BLOCK TWO		
TIME	SCHOOL	CHOIR
7:00 PM	Timber Springs MS	Illumine
7:15 PM	East River HS	Combined Treble Voices
7:30 PM	Discovery MS	DMS Choir
7:45 PM	Timber Springs MS	Solare
8:00 PM	East River HS	Bel Canto